
SPECIFICATIONS

COMMON FACILITIES:

We have a full-size football pitch and full-size cricket pitch, as well as basketball and tennis courts.
You can hire our sports facilities for your sporting events and use our dormitory accommodation for your teams if required.

● Free Wifi

● Shaded Car Parking

● Changing Room

● Secured CCTV Camera

● 24/7 Security Services

● External Sport Facilities

Outdoor Sports Facilities Fact Sheet

ADU - External Sports Facilities

Size (m)
106 x 71

29 x 38

29 x 38
100 Ø

36 x 28

21 x 34

26 x 36
17 x 28

7526

1102

1102
7437

1008

714

936
476

Area (m2)Description
Male Football Field

Male Basketball / Volleyball

Male Tennis Court
Cricket Field

Female Football

Female Basketball / Volleyball
Football Field at Housing area

Male Basketball / Volleyball at Housing area

For More Information Please Contact: 
Tel: +971 2 674 8222 | Toll Free: 800 FORTUNE (3678863)

Email: helpdesk.fp@fortune-properties.com
Abu Dhabi University Campus, Gate No. 4, Mohammed Bin Zayed City, Al Ain Road, Abu Dhabi. UAE


